Avesco AS, Véljaotsa 1, Saue 76505, Estonia

1 avesco

Ilma garantiita

Tellimuse
number

Masina liik
Mark

Tadp
Seerianumber
Aasta
Té6tunnid
Mootor
Véimsus hj/kW
Mass (kg)
Asukoht
Pikkus (mm)
Laius (mm)
K&rgus (mm)

Buldooser
CATERPILLAR
D5 LGP
RG901102
2021

3600

C7.1

127

19600
Tallinn, Estonia
4151

3000

3200

ROPS kaitsetarind
Roomikukilbi laius (mm)
Kabiini konditsioneer
Kibemefiltri

Kabiini soojendus
Tootuled

Jah
860
Jah
None
Jah
Jah

Hind ilma km-ta

Hind ja tehnilised naitajad v&ivad
etteteatamata muutuda

150 000 EUR

Kontaktandmed
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